Construction thereon Adm 860 Sq Ft,

being the portion of entire land

bearing Ward no.01, PH No.80, Mauza

Bramhani Tah Nagpur (Rural) Dist

Nagpur Boundaries : EAST- Road,

WEST- Road NORTH- H/o Mandave,

SOUTH- House Of Dofe

DEMAND NOTICE 15-Mar-2025

Rs. 1170949/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh

Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred Forty

Nine Only) DUE AS ON 09.03.2025

TOGETHER WITH INTEREST

APPLICABLE FROM 10.03.2025 AND

OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.

DATE OF POSSESSION 07.02.2026

PLACE: Maharashtra

DATE: 12.02.2026

FOR INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD,

[...]

No.2/1/10-11-12-31-32-33Survey

No.4/2, Village No.337, Mauza-

Wani,Tah.Wani, Dist.Yavatmal Mh

445304Yavatmal

BOUNDARY:-EAST- Flat no 101 and

Flat no 102, WEST- 9 meter Layout

Road, NORTH- Plot no 2/1/30, SOUTH-

Flat no 107.

DEMAND NOTICE 22-Jul-2024

Rs. 2338862/- (Rupees Twenty Three

Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Eight

Hundred Sixty Two Only) DUE AS ON

09.07.2024 TOGETHER WITH INTEREST

APPLICABLE FROM 10.07.2024 AND

OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.

DATE OF POSSESSION : 10.02.2026

SUJATA SHASHIKANT PACHBHAI & Legal

Heir of Late Sh. Shashikant Bhaurao

Pachbhai